SHUK.CO.NZ
DRESSING SETS
APPLICATIONS
Potable water reticulation
Non-potable applications
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Easily identifi ed blue EPDM gasket
(Potable)
Black insertion rubber
(Non-potable)
Any fl ange drilling available
upon request
Genuine Molybond coatings on
stainless nuts
Nitrile Insertion (Non-Potable Oil/
Fuel Resistant)
APPROVALS/STANDARDS
AS/NZS4020
Quality: ISO9001:2000
Quality Standards
SHUK.CO.NZ
Quality packaged dressing sets to suit all flanges
with either hot-dipped galvanised fastenings or 316
stainless steel with molybond coated nuts.
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Packaged Kits
• Kits are complete with gasket, bolts, washers, and
nuts
• Kits are supplied with gasket and correct number of
fastenings
• Packs clearly marked if suitable for potable or non-
potable applications
• Choice of either galvanised or stainless steel fasteners
• Standard packs available to suit AS4087 (Table D),
AS2129 (Table E), or BS4504 PN16.
• Any other drillings available on request and within
24 hours.
• Sizes to suit all flanges
• Product code allows for easy identification of size,
drilling, and bolt length.
Gaskets
• New blue reinforced EPDM
Approved for potable water applications and coloured
blue making identification quick and simple
* Third-party certified and compliant with AS/NZS402
* Standard black insertion rubber for non-potable
applications
* Nitrile for non-potable oil or fuel resistant
applications
Fastenings
• Galvanised Bolt Packs
* Compliancy: Bolts ISO4014, Nuts ISO4032, Washers
DIN125A
* All galvanised fastening components hot dip
galvanised
* Bolt packs contain 4 bolts, 8 washers, and 4 nuts
* Multiple bolt packs supplied per kit, providing the
correct quantity of fasteners required.
• Stainless Steel Bolt Packs
* Compliancy: Bolts DIN931, Nuts DIN934,
Washers DIN125
* All stainless steel nuts are coated with genuine
molybond anti-seize agent
* All stainless steel fastenings are 316
* Bolt packs contain 4 bolts, 8 washers, and 4 nuts
* Multiple bolt packs supplied per kit. Providing the
correct quantity of fasteners required
APPLICATIONS
Most pressure systems where flanges require a
sealing gasket
Potable
• All pressure water mains
• Pump stations
• Irrigation
Non- potable
• Pressure sewer systems
• Pump stations
• Irrigation
• Pressurised stormwater systems
SHUK.CO.NZ
DRESSING SETS
NON POTABLE
DST040-040SD 40mm Table D Dress Set - M12 x 40mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST040-050GD 40mm Table D Dress Set - M12 x 50mm Bolts Galvanised
DST040-065GD 40mm Table D Dress Set - M12 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST040-065SD 40mm Table D Dress Set - M12 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
Product NameCode
DST050-050S 50mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 50mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST050-065G 50mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST050-065S 50mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST050-075G 50mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST050-075S 50mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST050-090SD 50mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST065-065G 65mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST065-065S 65mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST065-075G 65mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST065-090G 65mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST080-065E 80mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST080-065G 80mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST080-065S 80mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST080-075G 80mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST080-075S 80mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST080-090SF 80mm Table F Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST080-100G 80mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-065GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-065SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-070GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 70mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-070SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 70mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-075GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-075GE 100mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-075SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-075SE 100mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-080GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
40mm - 4 HOLES
50mm - 4 HOLES
65mm - 4 HOLES
80mm - 4 HOLES
100mm - 4 HOLES
Table D
SHUK.CO.NZ
NON POTABLE
DST100-090DF 100mm Table F Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-090GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-090GE 100mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-090SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-090SE 100mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-100GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-100SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-110GD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST100-110SD 100mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST100-120SE 100mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 120mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST125-075G 125mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST125-075SD 125mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST125-075SE 125mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST125-080G 125mm Table D & E Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DST125-090SD 125mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST125-090SE 125mm Table E Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-065SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-075GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-075GE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-075SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-075SE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-080GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-080GE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-080SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-090GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-090GE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-090SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-090SE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-100GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-100GE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 100m Bolts Galvanised
DST150-100SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-110GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110m Bolts Galvanised
DST150-110GE 150mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 110m Bolts Galvanised
100mm - 8 HOLES
Table E
125mm - 8 HOLES
150mm - 8 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
DST150-110GF 150mm Table F Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST150-110SD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST150-140GD 150mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 140mm Bolts Galvanised
DST175-075GD 175mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST175-075GE 175mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST175-075SD 175mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST175-075SE 175mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST175-090GD 175mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST175-090GE 175mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST175-090SD 175mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST175-090SE 175mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-075GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-075GE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-075SD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-075SE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-080GE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-090GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-090GE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-090SD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-090SE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-090SG 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-100GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-110GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-110GE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-110SD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-110SE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-120GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-120SD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 120mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST200-130GD 200mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 130mm Bolts Galvanised
DST200-140GE 200mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 140mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-075GD 225mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-075GE 225mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-075SD 225mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
175mm - 8 HOLES
200mm - 8 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
DST250-075GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-075GE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-075SD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-075SE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-090GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-090GE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-090SD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-090SE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-100GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 500mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-110GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-110GE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-110SD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-120GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-120GE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST250-120SD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 120mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-130SD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 130mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-130SE 250mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 130mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST250-140GD 250mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 140mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-075SE 225mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST225-090GD 225mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-090GE 225mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST225-090SD 225mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST225-090SE 225mm Table E Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST225-110SD 225mm Table D Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
NON POTABLE
DST300-075GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-075SD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-090GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-090GE 300mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-090SD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-090SE 300mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-100GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 500mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-100GE 300mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 500mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-110GD20 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-110GE 300mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
250mm - 8 HOLES
Table D
250mm - 12 HOLES
Table E
300mm - 12 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
DST300-110SD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-110SE 300mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-120GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-120GF 300mm Table F Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-140GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 140mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-140SD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 140mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST300-150GD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 150mm Bolts Galvanised
DST300-150SD 300mm Table D Dress Set - M20 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST350-090G 350mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST350-090S 350mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST350-120GD 350mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST350-120GE 350mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST350-150SD 350mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST375-090G 375mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST375-090S 375mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST375-110GD 375mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST375-110GFH 375mm Table F & H Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST375-120GD 375mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST375-120SD 375mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST375-130GD 375mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 130mm Bolts Galvanised
DST375-150SD 375mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST375-160GD 375mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 160mm Bolts Galvanised
DST400-090GD 400mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST400-090SD 400mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST400-090SE 400mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST400-120GD 400mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST400-120GE 400mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST400-150SD 400mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST400-200GE 400mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 200mm Bolts Galvanised
350mm - 12 HOLES
375mm - 12 HOLES
400mm - 12 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSTHY-065G Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTHY-065S Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTHY-070S Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 70mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTHY-075G Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTHY-075S Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTHY-090G Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTHY-090S Hydrant Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST550-180GE 550mm Table E Dress Set - M27 x 180mm Bolts Galvanised
DST600-120GD 600mm Table D Dress Set - M27 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST600-120GF 600mm Table F Dress Set - M27 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST600-180GF 600mm Table F Dress Set - M30 x 180mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-090GD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-090GE 450mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-090SD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST450-090SE 450mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST450-100GD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-100GF 450mm Table F Dress Set - M24 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-110GD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-120GD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-120GE 450mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-130GD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 130mm Bolts Galvanised
DST450-150SD 450mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST450-150SE 450mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST450-160GF 450mm Table F Dress Set - M30 x 160mm Bolts Galvanised
DST500-090SD 500mm Table D Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DST500-160GE 500mm Table E Dress Set - M24 x 160mm Bolts Galvanised
DST500-180G 500mm Table D & E Dress Set - M24 x 180mm Bolts Galvanised
DST500-180GF 500mm Table F Dress Set - M30 x 180mm Bolts Galvanised
NON POTABLE
450mm - 12 HOLES
500mm - 16 HOLES
550mm - 16 HOLES
600mm - 16 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
100mm - 4 HOLES
Table D
100mm - 4 HOLES
Table E
125mm - 8 HOLES
DSTP100-065GD 100mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP100-075GD 100mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP100-075GE 100mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP100-075SD 100mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP100-075SE 100mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP100-090GD 100mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP100-090GE 100mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP100-090SD 100mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP100-090SE 100mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP080-065G 80mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP080-065S 80mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP080-075G 80mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP080-075S 80mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP065-065G 65mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP065-075G 65mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DRESSING SETS
POTABLE
DSTP050-050G 50mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 50mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP050-050S 50mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 50mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP050-065G 50mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP050-065SD 50mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP050-075G 50mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP050-075S 50mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP125-075G 125mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP125-075S 125mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP125-080G 125mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP125-080GE 125mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP125-080S 125mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
Product NameCode
Meets AS/NZ 4020
50mm - 4 HOLES
65mm - 4 HOLES
80mm - 4 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
POTABLE
DSTP150-075GD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-075GE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-075SD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP150-075SE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP150-080GD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 80mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-090GD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-090GE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-090SD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP150-090SE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP150-100GE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 100mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-110GD 150mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP150-110GE 150mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-075GD 200mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-075GE 200mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-075SD 200mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP200-075SE 200mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP200-090GD 200mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-090GE 200mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-090SD 200mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP200-090SE 200mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP200-110GD 200mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP200-110GE 200mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP175-075GD 175mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP175-075GE 175mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP175-075SD 175mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP175-075SE 175mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP175-090GD 175mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP175-090GE 175mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP175-090SD 175mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP175-090SE 175mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
150mm - 8 HOLES
175mm - 8 HOLES
200mm - 8 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSTP250-075GD 250mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP250-075GE 250mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP250-075SD 250mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP250-075SE 250mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP250-090GD 250mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP250-090GE 250mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP250-090SD 250mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP250-090SE 250mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP250-110GD 250mm Tabld D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP250-110GE 250mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP300-075GD 300mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP300-090GD 300mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP300-090GE 300mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP300-090SD 300mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP300-090SE 300mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP300-100G 300mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP300-110SD 300mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP300-110SE 300mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 110mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP350-090G 350mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP350-090S 350mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP350-120GD 350mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP350-120GE 350mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP350-150S 350mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP225-075SD 225mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP225-075SE 225mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP225-090GD 225mm Tabld D Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP225-090GE 225mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP225-090SD 225mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP225-090SE 225mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M20 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
225mm - 8 HOLES
250mm - 8 HOLES
Table D
250mm - 12 HOLES
Table E
300mm - 12 HOLES
300mm - 12 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
POTABLE
DSTP375-090G 375mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP375-090S 375mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP375-150S 375mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP400-090G 400mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP400-090S 400mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP400-120GD 400mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP400-120GE 400mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP400-150S 400mm Table D & E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 140mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP450-090GD 450mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP450-090GE 450mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP450-090SD 450mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP450-090SE 450mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP450-120GD 450mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP450-120GE 450mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 120mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTP450-120SD 450mm Table D Potable Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTP450-140SE 450mm Table E Potable Dress Set - M24 x 150mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTPHY-065G Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTPHY-065S Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 65mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTPHY-070S Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 70mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTPHY-075G Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTPHY-075S Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 75mm Bolts Stainless Steel
DSTPHY-090G Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Galvanised
DSTPHY-090S Hydrant Potable Dress Set - M16 x 90mm Bolts Stainless Steel
375mm - 12 HOLES
400mm - 12 HOLES
450mm - 12 HOLES
SHUK.CO.NZ
Stainless Steel bolts are sold on their own.
Galvanised bolts come with a nut and 2 washers.
DRESSING SETS
DRESSING SET BOLTS - STAINLESS STEEL & GALVANISED
DSM12-040S M12 x 40mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM12-050G M12 x 50mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM12-050S M12 x 50mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM12-060S M12 x 60mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM12-065G M12 x 65mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM12-065S M12 x 65mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM12-075G M12 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM12-075S M12 x 75mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM12-110G M12 x 110mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM12-110S M12 x 110mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-025S M16 x 25mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-035S M16 x 35mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-040G M16 x 40mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-040S M16 x 40mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-050G M16 x 50mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-050S M16 x 50mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-060G M16 x 60mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-060S M16 x 60mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-065G M16 x 65mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-065S M16 x 65mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-070G M16 x 70mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-070S M16 x 70mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-075G M16 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-075S M16 x 75mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-080G M16 x 80mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-080S M16 x 80mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-090G M16 x 90mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-090S M16 x 90mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-100G M16 x 100mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-100S M16 x 100mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-110G M16 x 110mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-110S M16 x 110mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
Product NameCode
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSM16-120G M16 x 120mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-120S M16 x 120mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-125G M16 x 125mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-130G M16 x 130mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-130S M16 x 130mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-140G M16 x 140mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-140S M16 x 140mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-150G M16 x 150mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-150S M16 x 150mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM16-160G M16 x 160mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-160S M16 x 160mm Bolt - Stainlesss Steel
DSM16-180G M16 x 180mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM16-200G M16 x 200mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-055G M20 x 55mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-060G M20 x 60mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-060S M20 x 60mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-075G M20 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-075GB M20 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-075S M20 x 75mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-080G M20 x 80mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-080S M20 x 80mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-090G M20 x 90mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-090S M20 x 90mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-100G M20 x 100mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-100S M20 x 100mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-110G M20 x 110mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-110S M20 x 110mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-120G M20 x 120mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-120S M20 x 120mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-130G M20 x 130mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-130S M20 x 130mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-140G M20 x 140mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-140S M20 x 140mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-150G M20 x 150mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-150S M20 x 150mm Bolt - StainlesSteel
DSM20-160S M20 x 160mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-175G M20 x 175mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-175S M20 x 175mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DRESSING SET BOLTS - STAINLESS STEEL & GALVANISED
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSM20-180G M20 x 180mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM20-180S M20 x 180mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM20-200G M20 x 200mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-075G M24 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-075GB M24 x 75mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-075S M24 x 75mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-090G M24 x 90mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-090S M24 x 90mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-100G M24 x 100mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-100S M24 x 100mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-110G M24 x 110mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-110S M24 x 110mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-120G M24 x 120mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-120S M24 x 120mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-130G M24 x 130mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-130S M24 x 130mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-140G M24 x 140mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-140S M24 x 140mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-150G M24x x 150mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-150S M24 x 150mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-160G M24 x 160mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-160S M24 x 160mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-180G M24 x 180mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-180S M24 x 180mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM24-200G M24 x 200mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM24-220S M24 x 220mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-090S M27 x 90mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-100S M27 x 100mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-110S M27 x 110mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-120G M27 x 120mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM27-120S M27 x 120mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-130S M27 x 130mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-150S M27 x 150mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-160S M27 x 160mm Bolt - Stainless Steel
DSM27-180G M27 x 180mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM30-160G M30 x 160mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
DSM30-180G M30 x 180mm Bolt - Nut & 2 Washers Galvanised
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSWRM12G M12 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM12S M12 Flat Round Washer - Stainless Steel
DSWRM16G M16 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM16S M16 Flat Round Washer - Stainless Steel
DSWRM16ST M16 Flat Round Washer - Thick Stainless Steel
DSWRM20G M20 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM20S M20 Flat Round Washer - Stainless Steel
DSWRM20ST M20 Flat Round Washer - Thick Stainless Steel
DSWRM24G M24 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM24S M24 Flat Round Washer - Stainless Steel
DSWRM24ST M24 Flat Round Washer - Thick Stainless Steel
DSWRM27G M27 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM27S M27 Flat Round Washer - Stainless Steel
DSWRM30G M30 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSWRM33G M33 Flat Round Washer - Galvanised
DSNM12S M12 Nut - Molybond Stainless Steel
DSNM16G M16 Nut - Galvanised
DSNM16S M16 Nut - Molybond Stainless Steel
DSNM20G M20 Nut - Galvanised
DSNM20S M20 Nut - Molybond Stainless Steel
DSNM24G M24 Nut - Galvanised
DSNM24S M24 Nut - Molybond Stainless Steel
DSNM27G M27 Nut - Galvanised
DSNM27S M27 Nut - Molybond Stainless Steel
DRESSING SET NUTS - GALVANISED & MOLYBOND STAINLESS STEEL
DRESSING SET WASHERS - GALVANISED & STAINLESS STEEL
* Available on request
*
*
*
Product Name
Product Name
Code
Code
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSBPM12-050S M12 x 50mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM12-065G M12 x 65mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM12-065S M12 x 65mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM12-075G M12 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM12-075S M12 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM12-110G M12 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM12-110S M12 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-040G M16 x 16mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-040S M16 x 40mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-050G M16 x 50mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-050S M16 x 50mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-060G M16 x 60mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-060S M16 x 60mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-065G M16 x 65mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-065S M16 x 65mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-065SHNP M16 x 65mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM16-070G M16 x 70mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-070S M16 x 70mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-070SHNP M16 x 70mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM16-075G M16 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-075S M16 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-080G M16 x 80mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-080S M16 x 80mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-080SHNP M16 x 80mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM16-090G M16 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-090S M16 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-090SHNP M16 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM16-100G M16 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-100S M16 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-100SHNP M16 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM16-110G M16 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-110S M16 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-120G M16 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-120S M16 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-130G M16 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-130S M16 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DRESSING SET BOLT PACKS - STAINLESS STEEL & GALVANISED
Product NameCode
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSBPM16-140G M16 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-140S M16 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-150G M16 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-150S M16 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-160G M16 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-160S M16 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM16-180G M16 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM16-200G M16 x 200mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-060G M20 x 60mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-060S M20 x 60mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-075G M20 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-075S M20 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-080G M20 x 80mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-080S M20 x 80mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-090G M20 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-090S M20 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-100G M20 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-100S M20 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-110G M20 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-110S M20 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-120G M20 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-120S M20 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-130G M20 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-130S M20 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-130SHNP M20 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel NP Thick
DSBPM20-140G M20 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-140S M20 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-150G M20 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-150S M20 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-160S M20 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-180G M20 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM20-180S M20 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM20-200G M20 x 200mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-075G M24 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-075S M24 x 75mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-090G M24 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-090S M24 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DRESSING SET BOLT PACKS - STAINLESS STEEL & GALVANISED
SHUK.CO.NZ
DSBPM24-100G M24 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-100S M24 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-110G M24 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-110S M24 x 110mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-120G M24 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-120S M24 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-130G M24 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-130S M24 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-140G M24 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-140S M24 x 140mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-150G M24 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-150S M24 x 150mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-160G M24 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-160S M24 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-180G M24 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM24-180S M24 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM24-220S M24 x 220mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM27-090S M27 x 90mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM27-100S M27 x 100mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM27-120G M27 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised
DSBPM27-120S M27 x 120mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM27-130S M27 x 130mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM27-160S M27 x 160mm Bolt Pack - Stainless Steel
DSBPM30-180G M30 x 180mm Bolt Pack - Galvanised